Do you feel that a specific group or groups in Queen Anne's County are particularly at-risk for 
or could be harmed by any of the hazards or events listed below? This question is not intended 
to be limited to certain groups - we are eager to learn of any and all types and sizes of groups 
you think might be at particular risk. 

A total of two hundred and forty-two (242) members of the community participated in the survey.  
The majority of survey participants were from the Kent Island/Grasonville area, the Town of 
Centreville and the area known as North County.  Results indicated that survey participants were 
most concerned about the following natural hazards: